s et aa: . MAY 2025 i 20 i
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1. 2.
KRISSY ANDI
& @ Confirm- Wed. May 7t Confirm- Thur. May 8
Cancel- Tue. May 6% Cancel- Wed. May 7t
5. 6. 7. 8. 9.
KRISSY BRITTKNEE SUSAN SKYLLAR KRISSY

Confirm- Fri. May 9*™
Cancel- Thur. May 8"

Cancel- Fri. May 9"

Confirm- Mon. May 12t

Confirm- Tue. May 13t

Cancel- Mon. May 12t

Cancel- Tue. May 13t

Confirm- Wed. May 14™

Confirm- Thur. May 15"
Cancel- Wed. May 14t

12.

JESSICA
Confirm- Fri. May 16"
Cancel- Thur. May 15%

13.
KRISSY

Cancel- Fri. May 16

Confirm- Mon. May 19t

14.
ANDI

Confirm- Tue. May 20t

Cancel- Mon. May 19t

15.

SKYLLAR
Confirm- Wed. May 215%
Cancel- Tue. May 20%"

16.

KRISSY
Confirm- Thur. May 22"
Cancel- Wed. May 21*

19. 20. 21. 22. 23.
BRITTKNEE SUSAN SKYLLAR SUSAN JESSICA

Confirm- Fri. May 23™ Confirm- Confirm- Tue. May 27t Confirm- Wed. May 28t Confirm- Thur. May 29t

Cancel- Thur. May 22 Cancel- Fri. May 23" Cancel- Cancel- Tue. May 27t & May 30t
Cancel- Wed. May. 28" &
May 29t

26. 27. 28. 29. 30.

OFF JESSICA BRITTKNEE ANDI SKYLLAR

Happy Memorial Day!

&=

S

Confirm- Mon. June 2™
Cancel- Fri. May 30t

Confirm- Tue. June 3¢
Cancel- Mon. June 2"

Confirm- Wed. June 4"

Cancel- Tue. June 3™

Confirm -Thurs. June 5%
Cancel- Friday June 6%







